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These CRs were agreed by RAN4 and are forwarded to TSG-RAN#85 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	36.101
	5519
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B42/B43 for UE category NB1/NB2 and CAT_M1/M2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910223
	Ericsson, Softbank
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	36.101
	5520
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B7 for UE category NB1/NB2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910228
	Ericsson, Telecom Italia
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	36.104
	4879
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B42/B43 for UE category NB1/NB2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910224
	Ericsson, Softbank
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	36.104
	4880
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B7 for UE category NB1/NB2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910229
	Ericsson, Telecom Italia
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	36.133
	6598
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B42/B43 for UE category NB1/NB2 and CAT M1/M2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910233
	Ericsson, Softbank
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	36.133
	6599
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B7 for UE category NB1/NB2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910234
	Ericsson, Telecom Italia
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	36.141
	1238
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B42/B43 for UE category NB1 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910225
	Ericsson, Softbank
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Perf
	
	

	36.141
	1239
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B7 for UE category NB1 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910230
	Ericsson, Telecom Italia
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Perf
	
	

	37.104
	0879
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B7 for UE category NB1/NB2 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910231
	Ericsson, Telecom Italia
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Core
	
	

	37.141
	0886
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B42/B43 for UE category NB1 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910226
	Ericsson, Softbank
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Perf
	
	

	37.141
	0887
	1
	Rel-16
	CR of adding LTE B7 for UE category NB1 in R16
	B
	16.2.0
	RAN4#92
	R4-1910232
	Ericsson, Telecom Italia
	LTE_bands_R16_M1_NB1-Perf
	
	


